PURCHASE ORDER

CITY OF CALAPAN

TIN: 160 - 607 - 583 Mode of Procurement: small value PR No./s: 1478 Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: New City Hall, Guinobatan, Calapan City within thirty (30) days upon receipt of P.O. Stock/ Property No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount	Supplier: M. G. CORONA SURVEYING OFFICE Address: BUCAYAO, CALAPAN CITY TIN: 160 - 607 - 583					
Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please of Delivery: Stock/ Stock/ Property No. 1 lot Relocation Survey for the City Government Housing Project Site Location: Brgy: Bulusan Area: 91,000,00 sq.m., more or less TOTAL 1 contained the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: M. G. CORONA S [RVEYING OFFICE Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:						
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: New City Hall, Guinobattan, Calapan City Delivery Term: Stock/ Property No. Init Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount Relocation Survey for the City Government Housing Project Site Location: Bgys. Bullscan Area: 91,000.00 sq.m., more or less TOTAL TOTAL 248,000.00 248,000.00 248,000.00 248,000.00 Area: 91,000.00 sq.m., more or less TOTAL Very truly yours. Conforme: M. G. CORONA S[RVEYING OFFICE Signature over Prilhed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:						
Place of Delivery: Stock/ Property No. In the Relocation Survey for the City Government Housing Project Site Location: Brys, Subusan Area: 91,000.00 sq.m., more or less TOTAL TOTAL Lot Relocation Survey for the City Government Housing Project Site Location: Brys, Subusan Area: 91,000.00 sq.m., more or less TOTAL 248,000.00 248,000.00 248,000.00 248,000.00 Area: 91,000.00 sq.m., more or less TOTAL Lot Relocation: Brys, Subusan Area: 91,000.00 sq.m., more or less TOTAL Area: 91,000.00 sq.m., more or less Area:						
Payment Term: Nic60				s and conditions contain	ined herein:	
Payment Term: Nic60	Date of Delivery: within thirty (30) days upon receipt of P.O.			Delivery Term: FOB Destination Payment Term: N/60		
Property No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount Relocation Survey for the City Government Housing Project Site Location: Brgy, Bulusan Area: 91,000.00 sq.m., more or less TOTAL 248,000.00						
TOTAL TOTAL Total Amount in Words) Two hundred forty - eight thousand pesos. In case of failure to make the fall delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every yof delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item's. Conforme: M. G. CORONA SURVEYING OFFICE Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:	Property No.	Unit	Descripttion	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every any of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Wery truly yours, M. G. CORONA SURVEYING OFFICE Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:	1	lot	Government Housing Project Site Location: Brgy. Bulusan	1	248,000.00	248,000.00
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Wery truly yours, M. G. CORONA SURVEYING OFFICE Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:						
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Wery truly yours, M. G. CORONA SURVEYING OFFICE Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:						
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every yof delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Wery truly yours, M. G. CORONA SURVEYING OFFICE Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:			TOTAL			248 000 00
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every any of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Wery truly yours, M. G. CORONA SURVEYING OFFICE Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:						240,000.00
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:	In case of fair	lure to make the imposed on the	e full delivery within the time specified above a par		of one percent for ever	у
(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:			Printed Name of Supplier	/		0
Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct:	(In case	e of Negotiate		160 this portion must	he accomplished	
Certified Correct:				200, and portion must	oc accompnished.)	
Secretary to the Sanggunian Date						
		Secreta	ary to the Sanggunian	Date		